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1 2244007333 MB15240 GAUTAM JESRANI INDRA CHAND JESRANI MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 256 1

2 2244007227 MB15601 PRACHI BAGARHATTA RAJEEV BAGARHATTA FEMALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 438 2

3 2244006963 MB15421 GAGAN MITTAL KEWAL KRISHAN MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 642 3

4 2244002479 MB16537 DR. BHASWATI PATHAK DEBESH PATHAK FEMALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 710 4

5 2244005649 MB16523 AJAY SINGH RAJPUT SONERAM SINGH RAJPUT MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 731 5

6 2244007360 MB16658 MANISH KHANDELWAL PRAKASH KHANDELWAL MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 767 6

7 2244007398 MB16375 AISHWARYA VYAS NAROTTAM VYAS FEMALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 785 7

8 2244007461 MB15623 KAMALESH KUMAR BAJIA HANUMAN PRASAD BAJIA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 879 8

9 2244007422 MB16757 KAMLESH PARIHAR SHERA RAM PARIHAR MALE SC MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 962 9

10 2244003241 MB16386 PRANEET MANEKAR PRAKASHAPPA MANEKAR MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 970 10

11 2244003531 MB15408 ANSHUL ROHILLA UPDESH ROHILLA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1006 11

12 2244002665 MB15876 SUDHA SHASHI OM PRAKASH VERMA FEMALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1395 12

13 2244004152 MB16784 SUNIL KAPOOR KAPOOR CHAND MALE ST MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1486 13

14 2244007427 MB16312 ANURAG SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology YES 1493 14

15 2244003181 MB15470 KAMAL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR MALE GEN DNB General Medicine Cardiology NO 1583 15

16 2244007290 MB16789 SAURABH BADAYA RADHA MOHAN GUPTA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1616 16

17 2244007258 MB16276 PRACHI GOYAL BHAGWAN SAHAY GOYAL FEMALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1621 17
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18 2244003086 MB16356 MANOJ KUMAR DURG SINGH MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1642 18

19 2244003739 MB15250 NARENDRA KUMAR MEENA MANOHAR LAL MEENA MALE ST MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1715 19

20 2244007028 MB15566 GAURAV GUPTA MOHINDERPAL KANSAL MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1800 20

21 2244009406 MB15849 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY DEVENDRA PANDEY MALE GEN Others Others Cardiology NO 1825 21

22 2244009150 MB16744 BHOLA NATH MANGAROO RAM MALE GEN MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1827 22

23 2244003741 MB15764 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA KALYAN MAL MEENA MALE ST MD General Medicine Cardiology NO 1957 23

24 2244007304 MB15693 HIMANSHI SONI SHANTANU SONI FEMALE OBC MD General Medicine Medical 
Endocrinology

NO 75 1

25 2244004068 MB15655 NAIK ESHA MUKESH NAIK MUKESHKUMAR FEMALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Endocrinology

NO 162 2

26 2244007243 MB16761 PUNEET SHIVNANI SANTOSH SINGH SHIVNANI MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Endocrinology

NO 1918 3

27 2244007378 MB15642 MANASVIN SAREEN DEVENDRA SAREEN MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 26 1

28 2244004111 MB16222 AKSHIT MITTAL ANAND MITTAL MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 74 2

29 2244006042 MB16475 SHAH DEVANK ARVINDKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR MANEKLAL 
SHAH

MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 83 3

30 2244005678 MB15709 ANUBHAV AGRAWAL ANIL ALOK AGRAWAL MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 108 4

31 2244006148 MB16252 MOHAMMED MOHSIN MOHAMMED MOOSA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 115 5

32 2244001594 MB15997 ANIRUDH GUPTA ANURAG KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 173 6

33 2244007011 MB16357 NAMIT GUPTA JIWAN GUPTA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 184 7

34 2244007074 MB15691 RAMANDEEP SINGH KULWINDER SINGH MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 217 8

35 2244003709 MB15201 NAVNEET KUMAR RAJENDER SINGH MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 260 9

36 2244007368 MB15202 ADITYA VINOD KUMAR VYAS MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 336 10
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37 2244007347 MB15664 RISHABH PARASHAR JITENDRA PARASHAR MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 434 11

38 2244007523 MB16370 SATYENDRA SINGH MOHAN LAL MALE GEN DNB General Medicine Medical 
Gastroenterology

NO 440 12

39 2244007305 MB16434 KANUPRIYA AGRAWAL KAILASH AGRAWAL FEMALE GEN MD General Medicine Nephrology NO 381 1

40 2244009414 MB15461 JAYDEEP RAJ DAMOR CHHAGAN LAL DAMOR MALE ST MD General Medicine Nephrology NO 543 2

41 2244007278 MB15439 VIKRAM PALSANIYA GIRDHARI LAL PALSANIYA MALE OBC MD General Medicine Nephrology YES 737 3

42 2244002975 MB16628 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA MALE ST MD General Medicine Nephrology NO 784 4

43 2244007363 MB16755 DINESH KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDRA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology NO 437 1

44 2244007257 MB15226 PRADEEP LALWANI LAXMAN LALWANI MALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology NO 780 2

45 2244002828 MB16720 ANKITA PATHAK ASHOK KUMAR PATHAK FEMALE GEN DNB General Medicine Neurology NO 848 3

46 2244004680 MB16732 PRANJAL SHARMA ANJANI KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology NO 969 4

47 2244003356 MB16737 SONALI KACHRU ASHOK KACHRU FEMALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology NO 1229 5

48 2244007194 MB15261 SHAITAN SINGH JAT LAXMINARAYAN JAT MALE OBC MD General Medicine Neurology YES 1286 6

49 2244007264 MB15420 PRAKARSH SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology NO 1341 7

50 2244007221 MB15457 VIJAY PRAKASH HAWA SATYA PRAKASH HAWA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology YES 1553 8

51 2244003157 MB15594 PATEL GIRISHKUMAR JIVABHAI PATEL JIVABHAI CHATRAJI MALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology NO 1555 9

52 2244003607 MB15093 NIDHI DHARMVIR SINGH FEMALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology NO 1705 10

53 2244005806 MB15648 ASHISH SHARMA R N SHARMA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology NO 1776 11

54 2244004164 MB15548 KULDEEP SHARMA KIRODI LAL SHARMA MALE GEN DNB General Medicine Neurology NO 1813 12

55 2244007359 MB16791 ASHISH KHANDELWAL ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL MALE GEN MD General Medicine Neurology YES 2400 13
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56 2244012399 MB15220 SHUBHAM GUPTA NARENDER KUMAR GUPTA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 879 1

57 2244016212 MB15417 MURLIDHAR DEVA RAM MALE SC MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1059 2

58 2244016062 MB15023 DIL AARA ZAHID RASHEED ZAHID RASHEED FEMALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1060 3

59 2244016293 MB16759 BHOMIA DEVESH NARESH NARESH KUMAR BHOMIA MALE GEN DNB General Surgery Neurosurgery YES 1095 4

60 2244012401 MB16258 ARPIT GOEL DHANVANTRI GOEL MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1115 5

61 2244016197 MB15549 VIJENDRA BIJARNIA RAMDEV BIJARNIA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1162 6

62 2244011986 MB15180 AKSHIT AGRAWAL SURESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1184 7

63 2244016065 MB15671 MILAN KUMAR KHATRI DEEPAK KUMAR KHATRI MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1270 8

64 2244011587 MB15443 NAMAN PUROHIT ATUL PUROHIT MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1304 9

65 2244012041 MB15182 MODI HARSHIL DINESHBHAI MODI DINESH BALDEVDAS MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1318 10

66 2244010944 MB16037 DINESH BIJARNIYA RAGHUVEER SINGH BIJARNIYA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1331 11

67 2244011635 MB15321 INA BAHL VINAY KUMAR BAHL FEMALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1390 12

68 2244014263 MB15767 SAGAR MAGGO JUJ PAL MAGGO MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1459 13

69 2244015708 MB15694 SHUBHAM VASUDEVA BALVINDER KUMAR MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1492 14

70 2244016215 MB16792 BAIBHAV KUMAR RAMKARAN MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1831 15

71 2244013295 MB16764 RAHUL RAI ASHOK KUMAR RAI MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1949 16

72 2244018219 MB16800 MOHD ARSHAD ABDUL RAHMAN MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1958 17

73 2244011443 MB16003 AMAN RAJ PREM KUMAR KEDIA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 1981 18

74 2244016116 MB15498 RAJESH KUMAR SHRI MOHAN LAL MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery YES 2116 19
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75 2244015658 MB16703 ASHISH MOR HARPAL SINGH MOR MALE GEN MS General Surgery Neurosurgery NO 2313 20

76 2244016271 MB15590 NAVEEN KUMAR BANWARI LAL MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 189 1

77 2244015774 MB15772 PANKAJ CHAUDHARY BANWARI LAL CHAUDHARY MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 247 2

78 2244016227 MB16634 GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology YES 261 3

79 2244016035 MB15558 RAJESH KUMAR KUMAWAT SHRI RAM KUMAWAT MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 352 4

80 2244016202 MB15044 MAYANK YADAV VIJAY PAL SINGH MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 365 5

81 2244016170 MB15754 SAURABH GARG PRAVEEN CHAND GARG MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 408 6

82 2244011152 MB15874 ANANT DIXIT SANT RAM SHARMA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 446 7

83 2244018391 MB15613 SARVESH YADAV RAN BAHADUR YADAV MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 456 8

84 2244011002 MB16724 R. JAYARAGHAVAN S. RAMASAMY MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 460 9

85 2244018980 MB15554 YASH SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 519 10

86 2244018378 MB16623 MOHAMMAD FAISAL ABARAR AHAMAD MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 541 11

87 2244016178 MB15047 SANJAY KUMAWAT SUBHASH KUMAWAT MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology NO 547 12

88 2244015982 MB15399 ROHIT YADAV RAMESHWAR PRASAD YADAV MALE GEN MS General Surgery Urology YES 567 13

89 2244014711 MB16408 DIKSHA CHOUDHARY SHRAVAN SINGH FEMALE GEN DNB General Surgery Urology NO 628 14

90 2244007249 MB15396 HIMANSHU BATRA LALIT BATRA MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical Oncology NO 168 1

91 2244007442 MB15283 DEEPAK RAJ SAKHNANI BHAGWAN DAS SAKHNANI MALE GEN MD General Medicine Medical Oncology NO 176 2

92 2244014624 MB16756 ASHOK KUMAR CHOPRA BHAGWAN SAHAY CHOPRA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Pediatric Surgery NO 1429 1

93 2244016161 MB16758 PANKAJ GOYAL ANIL KUMAR GOYAL MALE GEN MS General Surgery Pediatric Surgery NO 2022 2
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94 2244013203 MB16760 ADITYA J BAINDUR JAIDEEP MALE GEN MS General Surgery Pediatric Surgery NO 2445 3

95 2244011241 MB15230 DR SUNAKSHI AGGARWAL JAI BHAGWAN AGGARWAL FEMALE GEN MS General Surgery Plastic and 
Reconstructive 
Surgery

NO 513 1

96 2244016210 MB15026 SAURABH SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Plastic and 
Reconstructive 
Surgery

NO 916 2

97 2244016216 MB15638 SAURABH GUPTA MAHESH CHANDRA GUPTA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Plastic and 
Reconstructive 
Surgery

NO 1197 3

98 2244016203 MB15256 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Surgery Oncology NO 169 1

99 2244012102 MB15062 PATEL YASHASVI ANILBHAI PATEL ANIL LAXMANBHAI MALE GEN MS General Surgery Surgery Oncology NO 287 2

100 2244014862 MB15064 CHOUDHARI RAJAT RAVINDRAKUMAR RAVINDRAKUMAR CHOUDHARI MALE GEN MS General Surgery Surgery Oncology NO 318 3

101 2244016105 MB15409 DEEPAK SINGH PANWAR HIMMAT SINGH MALE GEN MS General Surgery Surgery Oncology NO 336 4

102 2244016104 MB16768 DEVI SINGH KCHHAWA PREM SINGH KCHHAWA MALE GEN MS General Surgery Surgery Oncology YES 847 5
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